Resultados por mejor vuelta

Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif. | Dif mejor | Dif media | Dif mejor | Dif media | Vuel
anterior dia dia grupo grupo
KellerS sbk 01:36.720 [ 01:36.720 | 00:00.000 | 00:07.968 | 00:00.000 | 00:07.402 14
NémecP ssp 01:37.408 [ 00:00.688 | 00:00.688 | 00:07.280 | 00:00.000 | 00:08.150 12
GrafC ssp 01:37.565 [ 00:00.157 | 00:00.845] 00:07.123 | 00:00.157 | 00:07.993 19
VasulinM sbk 01:38.029 [ 00:00.464 | 00:01.309 | 00:06.658 | 00:01.309 | 00:06.092 15
Pavlik] sbk 01:38.146 [ 00:00.116 | 00:01.426 | 00:06.542 | 00:01.426 | 00:05.976| 21
BiicheleA sbk 01:38.404 [ 00:00.258 | 00:01.684 | 00:06.283 | 00:01.684 | 00:05.717 12
BiicheleC sbk 01:38.720 [ 00:00.315| 00:02.000 | 00:05.968 | 00:02.000 | 00:05.402 7
BiihlerS sbk 01:39.360 [ 00:00.640 | 00:02.640 | 00:05.327 | 00:02.640 | 00:04.761 19
WeberK sbk 01:40.190 [ 00:00.829 | 00:03.470 | 00:04.498 | 00:03.470 | 00:03.932 11
KiizM sbk 01:40.414 [ 00:00.224 | 00:03.694 | 00:04.273 | 00:03.694 | 00:03.707| 31
RauchA sbk 01:41.038 [ 00:00.623 | 00:04.318 | 00:03.650| 00:04.318 | 00:03.084 6
VeselakD sbk 01:41.556 | 00:00.518 | 00:04.836 | 00:03.132| 00:04.836| 00:02.566 10
BilauM ssp 01:41.851 [ 00:00.295| 00:05.131| 00:02.837| 00:04.443 | 00:03.707 4
Kadl¢ikV ssp 01:42.015 [ 00:00.164 | 00:05.295| 00:02.672 | 00:04.607 | 00:03.543 15
Krichenbauer] sbk 01:42.041 [ 00:00.026 | 00:05.321 | 00:02.646 | 00:05.321 | 00:02.080 14
MelicharP sbk 01:42.380 [ 00:00.338 | 00:05.660 | 00:02.307 | 00:05.660| 00:01.741 11
P54468280624725 [ prueba 01:42.541 [ 00:00.160 | 00:05.821 | 00:02.147 | 00:00.000 | 00:02.965 9
HladikJ sbk 01:42.880 [ 00:00.338 | 00:06.160 | 00:01.808 | 00:06.160 | 00:01.242| 23
P106934 prueba 01:42.888 [ 00:00.008 | 00:06.168 | 00:01.799 | 00:00.347 | 00:02.617| 23
VsechovskylJ sbk 01:43.032 [ 00:00.144 | 00:06.312 | 00:01.655| 00:06.312 | 00:01.089 | 39
BaresD nbk1 01:43.556  00:00.523 | 00:06.836| 00:01.132| 00:00.000 | 00:00.000 6
BayerR sbk 01:44.160 [ 00:00.603 | 00:07.440 | 00:00.528 | 00:07.440| 00:00.037 15
PosvaM ssp 01:45.060 [ 00:00.900 | 00:08.340 | 00:00.372| 00:07.652| 00:00.497 19
SantlR nbk2 01:45.456  00:00.396 | 00:08.736 | 00:00.768 | 00:00.000 | 00:00.000 11
P105302300000000 | prueba 01:46.760 [ 00:01.304 | 00:10.040 | 00:02.072| 00:04.219 | 00:01.254 5
VodrazkaP ssp 01:48.241 [ 00:01.480| 00:11.521 | 00:03.553 | 00:10.833 | 00:02.682 19
ZieglerP ssp 01:48.718 [ 00:00.476 | 00:11.998 | 00:04.029 | 00:11.310| 00:03.159 11
SchneckP sbk 01:49.821 [ 00:01.103 | 00:13.101 | 00:05.133 | 00:13.101 | 00:05.699 4
P106440 prueba 01:49.835 [ 00:00.014 | 00:13.115| 00:05.147 | 00:07.294 | 00:04.329 4
Fialal ssp 01:52.273 | 00:02.438 | 00:15.553 | 00:07.585| 00:14.865 | 00:06.715 13
MichnaL sbk 01:52.548 | 00:00.274 | 00:15.828 | 00:07.860 | 00:15.828 | 00:08.426 13
SpalenskyP sbk 01:54.170 | 00:01.622 | 00:17.450| 00:09.482 | 00:17.450 | 00:10.048 | 25
PokornyJ ssp 01:56.894 [ 00:02.723 | 00:20.174 | 00:12.205 | 00:19.486 | 00:11.335 10
ZahalkaP sbk 02:14.709 [ 00:17.815| 00:37.989 | 00:30.021 | 00:37.989 | 00:30.587 5
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